
#75 Girls 50m Hurdles (Kids Ages 5-8)
 8:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2 549 SMITH, Isabella JAC NT

3 451 LASOTA, Evelyn JAC NT

4 456 PEARSON, Kiraa JAC NT

5 452 LITTLE, Mackenzie JAC NT

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 449 HAWKINS, Dylan JAC NT

3 454 MURPHY, Maryelen JAC NT

4 455 KNIGHT, Zoe JAC NT

5 450 SURI AMOLI, Ella JAC NT

6 573 YOUNCE, Addyson JAC NT

7

8

#79 Boys 50m Hurdles (Kids Ages 5-8)
 8:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2 462 AMOLI, Arman JAC NT

3 473 SIERP, Zachary JAC NT

4 457 AMOLI, Aiden JAC NT

5 460 FOSTER, Raydon JAC NT

6 461 MCCLAIN IV, Kenneth JAC NT

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 459 WRIGHT, Isaiah Unattached NT

3 466 ANDERSON, Hudson JAC NT

4 472 JONES, Antwaun (AJ) JAC NT

5 464 TUCKER, Jaxon JAC NT

6 465 MARTINEZ, Sami JAC NT

7

8

#56 Girls 80m Hurdles (Kids Ages 9-12)
 8:40 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 504 LOWERY, November JAC NT

#56 Girls 80m Hurdles (Kids Ages 9-12) (cont'd)
 8:40 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

2 500 MURRAY, Lauren JAC NT

3 503 LITTLE, Sydney JAC NT

4 376 MCLAWHORN, Chloe SJTCUSA 10.03

5 510 MONTAGUE, Millie JAC NT

6 499 AMOLI, Leyli JAC NT

7 517 AMSTUTZ, Amanda JAC NT

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 506 PELL, Willa JAC NT

3 508 BROMLEY, Madison JAC NT

4 516 THADY, Ella JAC NT

5 512 CUMMINGS, Kathalina JAC NT

6 513 JOHNSON, Ah'loni JAC NT

7 552 BARRETT, Kinsley JAC NT

8

#22 Boys 80m Hurdles (Kids Ages 9-12)
 8:40 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1

2 490 CLARK, Jonathan JAC NT

3 475 MANNERS, Robert JAC NT

4 372 SCOTT, Cooper St Johns Track City US 16.00

5 487 LITTLE, Liam JAC NT

6 488 MCNEIL, Connor JAC NT

7 489 COCHRAN, Jackson JAC NT

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 479 LASOTA, Elliot JAC NT

3 155 WELLS, Kyle Fast Lane Track Club NT

4 480 LITTLE, Brayden JAC NT

5 491 MURRAY, Griffin JAC NT

6 481 SAMUEL, Landon JAC NT

7 496 LASOTA, Colin JAC NT

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 476 BOX, Wyatt JAC NT

3 539 VANCE, Ryder JAC NT

4 477 WAINER, Luke JAC NT

5 497 SIERP, Axel JAC NT

6 478 SMITH, Kit JAC NT

7 484 VARRAN, Hudson JAC NT
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#22 Boys 80m Hurdles (Kids Ages 9-12) (cont'd)
 8:40 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

8

#74 Girls 50 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8)
 8:50 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 448 AYALA, Kalia JAC NT

2 450 SURI AMOLI, Ella JAC NT

3 454 MURPHY, Maryelen JAC NT

4 455 KNIGHT, Zoe JAC NT

5 452 LITTLE, Mackenzie JAC NT

6 449 HAWKINS, Dylan JAC NT

7 451 LASOTA, Evelyn JAC NT

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3 447 WALKER, Giana JAC NT

4 549 SMITH, Isabella JAC NT

5 456 PEARSON, Kiraa JAC NT

6 573 YOUNCE, Addyson JAC NT

7

8

#1 Boys 50 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8)
 8:50 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 465 MARTINEZ, Sami JAC NT

2 464 TUCKER, Jaxon JAC NT

3 457 AMOLI, Aiden JAC NT

4 390 DASHER JR, Dominic 40s Showcase 13.00

5 389 DASHER, Azarian 40s Showcase 13.00

6 461 MCCLAIN IV, Kenneth JAC NT

7 470 MAZUR, Maxten JAC NT

8 467 FERGUSON, Julian JAC NT

Section 2 of 3

1 469 BISHKO, Timothy JAC NT

2 474 MITCHELL, Owen JAC NT

3 468 SCALES, Jeremiah JAC NT

4 428 EDWARDS, Kaleb FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

5 471 REFOUR, Ayden JAC NT

6 460 FOSTER, Raydon JAC NT

7 458 MONTANEZ, Luca JAC NT

8 459 WRIGHT, Isaiah Unattached NT

Section 3 of 3

#1 Boys 50 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8) (cont'd)
 8:50 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

1

2 462 AMOLI, Arman JAC NT

3 97 MCDOWELL, Roman Fast Lane Track Club NT

4 472 JONES, Antwaun (AJ) JAC NT

5 466 ANDERSON, Hudson JAC NT

6 473 SIERP, Zachary JAC NT

7 463 KARASEK, Brecken JAC NT

8

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 515 REFOUR, Zaria JAC NT

2 507 SCALES, Scarlett JAC NT

3 430 GOVE, Ava FLORIDA STRIDERS S 15.32

4 376 MCLAWHORN, Chloe SJTCUSA 4.01

5 128 MILLER, Emily Fast Lane Track Club 13.30

6 518 THORPE, Jade JAC NT

7 453 GILBERT, Mia JAC NT

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 510 MONTAGUE, Millie JAC NT

3 513 JOHNSON, Ah'loni JAC NT

4 552 BARRETT, Kinsley JAC NT

5 512 CUMMINGS, Kathalina JAC NT

6 500 MURRAY, Lauren JAC NT

7 504 LOWERY, November JAC NT

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 499 AMOLI, Leyli JAC NT

3 501 ANDERSON, Harper JAC NT

4 506 PELL, Willa JAC NT

5 503 LITTLE, Sydney JAC NT

6 514 MCWILLIAMS, Lylah JAC NT

7 511 BOOTH, Londynn JAC NT

8

#2 Boys 100 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 310 JIMMERSON, Ali UNAT-Blue Flames NT

2 481 SAMUEL, Landon JAC NT
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#2 Boys 100 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12) (cont'd)
 9:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

3 475 MANNERS, Robert JAC NT

4 84 MCDOWELL, Zion Fast Lane Track Club 14.00

5 375 GREEN, Henry St Johns Track City US 19.51

6 479 LASOTA, Elliot JAC NT

7 490 CLARK, Jonathan JAC NT

8 480 LITTLE, Brayden JAC NT

Section 2 of 3

1 485 PETERMAN, Shaun JAC NT

2 484 VARRAN, Hudson JAC NT

3 313 SMITH, Davion UNAT-Blue Flames NT

4 493 MITCHELL, Landon JAC NT

5 487 LITTLE, Liam JAC NT

6 482 SANDEN, Amos JAC NT

7 495 GLASER, Tucker JAC NT

8 539 VANCE, Ryder JAC NT

Section 3 of 3

1

2 496 LASOTA, Colin JAC NT

3 476 BOX, Wyatt JAC NT

4 483 HILL, Brady JAC NT

5 491 MURRAY, Griffin JAC NT

6 393 WATERS, Micah FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

7 497 SIERP, Axel JAC NT

8

#77 Girls 400 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8)
 9:35 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 451 LASOTA, Evelyn JAC NT

4 454 MURPHY, Maryelen JAC NT

5 549 SMITH, Isabella JAC NT

6 573 YOUNCE, Addyson JAC NT

7

8

#45 Boys 400 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8)
 9:35 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 468 SCALES, Jeremiah JAC NT

2 474 MITCHELL, Owen JAC NT

3 389 DASHER, Azarian 40s Showcase 1:52.30

4 428 EDWARDS, Kaleb FLORIDA STRIDERS S 1:15.00

#45 Boys 400 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8) (cont'd)
 9:35 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

5 390 DASHER JR, Dominic 40s Showcase 1:45.20

6 471 REFOUR, Ayden JAC NT

7 463 KARASEK, Brecken JAC NT

8 467 FERGUSON, Julian JAC NT

#14 Girls 400 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12)
 9:35 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 516 THADY, Ella JAC NT

2 507 SCALES, Scarlett JAC NT

3 506 PELL, Willa JAC NT

4 376 MCLAWHORN, Chloe SJTCUSA 10.03

5 518 THORPE, Jade JAC NT

6 517 AMSTUTZ, Amanda JAC NT

7 515 REFOUR, Zaria JAC NT

8 511 BOOTH, Londynn JAC NT

#12 Boys 400 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12)
 9:35 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 161 FLEURIGENE, Cenex Fast Lane Track Club NT

2 495 GLASER, Tucker JAC NT

3 372 SCOTT, Cooper St Johns Track City US 1:15.00

4 375 GREEN, Henry St Johns Track City US 10.00

5 413 PRATT JR, Tracy FLORIDA STRIDERS S 59.00

6 482 SANDEN, Amos JAC NT

7 493 MITCHELL, Landon JAC NT

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3 431 BUCKLER, Ashton Mandarin Elite NT

4 155 WELLS, Kyle Fast Lane Track Club NT

5 479 LASOTA, Elliot JAC NT

6 496 LASOTA, Colin JAC NT

7 492 BATTEN, Brooks JAC NT

8

#76 Girls 200 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2 549 SMITH, Isabella JAC NT

3 448 AYALA, Kalia JAC NT
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#76 Girls 200 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8) (cont'd)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

4 449 HAWKINS, Dylan JAC NT

5 447 WALKER, Giana JAC NT

6 450 SURI AMOLI, Ella JAC NT

7 455 KNIGHT, Zoe JAC NT

8 573 YOUNCE, Addyson JAC NT

#6 Boys 200 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 483 HILL, Brady JAC NT

2 372 SCOTT, Cooper St Johns Track City US 36.00

3 84 MCDOWELL, Zion Fast Lane Track Club 30.00

4 564 GRIFFIN, Garrard FLORIDA STRIDERS S 23.50

5 413 PRATT JR, Tracy FLORIDA STRIDERS S 26.80

6

7 313 SMITH, Davion UNAT-Blue Flames NT

8 493 MITCHELL, Landon JAC NT

Section 2 of 2

1

2 484 VARRAN, Hudson JAC NT

3 539 VANCE, Ryder JAC NT

4 393 WATERS, Micah FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

5 482 SANDEN, Amos JAC NT

6 310 JIMMERSON, Ali UNAT-Blue Flames NT

7 431 BUCKLER, Ashton Mandarin Elite NT

8

#10 Girls 200 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 516 THADY, Ella JAC NT

2 513 JOHNSON, Ah'loni JAC NT

3 430 GOVE, Ava FLORIDA STRIDERS S 32.10

4 376 MCLAWHORN, Chloe SJTCUSA 10.03

5 128 MILLER, Emily Fast Lane Track Club 26.00

6 373 GREEN, Samantha St Johns Track City US 33.28

7 505 SHIPP, Kallie JAC NT

8 512 CUMMINGS, Kathalina JAC NT

Section 2 of 3

1 515 REFOUR, Zaria JAC NT

2 508 BROMLEY, Madison JAC NT

3 501 ANDERSON, Harper JAC NT

4 507 SCALES, Scarlett JAC NT

5 519 LAMBERT, Ava JAC NT

#10 Girls 200 Meters (Kids Ages 9-12) (cont'd)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

6 499 AMOLI, Leyli JAC NT

7 509 MCCOLLUM, Mckenzie JAC NT

8 511 BOOTH, Londynn JAC NT

Section 3 of 3

1

2 517 AMSTUTZ, Amanda JAC NT

3 453 GILBERT, Mia JAC NT

4 518 THORPE, Jade JAC NT

5 504 LOWERY, November JAC NT

6 500 MURRAY, Lauren JAC NT

7

8

#8 Boys 200 Meters (Kids Ages 5-8)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 465 MARTINEZ, Sami JAC NT

2 471 REFOUR, Ayden JAC NT

3 390 DASHER JR, Dominic 40s Showcase 47.00

4 97 MCDOWELL, Roman Fast Lane Track Club 32.00

5 428 EDWARDS, Kaleb FLORIDA STRIDERS S 32.50

6 389 DASHER, Azarian 40s Showcase 59.00

7 472 JONES, Antwaun (AJ) JAC NT

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 462 AMOLI, Arman JAC NT

3 460 FOSTER, Raydon JAC NT

4 470 MAZUR, Maxten JAC NT

5 468 SCALES, Jeremiah JAC NT

6 474 MITCHELL, Owen JAC NT

7

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 467 FERGUSON, Julian JAC NT

3 464 TUCKER, Jaxon JAC NT

4 457 AMOLI, Aiden JAC NT

5 459 WRIGHT, Isaiah Unattached NT

6 463 KARASEK, Brecken JAC NT

7

8
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#78 Girls Long Jump (Kids Ages 5-8)
 10:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 449 HAWKINS, Dylan JAC NM

2 451 LASOTA, Evelyn JAC NM

3 447 WALKER, Giana JAC NM

4 455 KNIGHT, Zoe JAC NM

5 450 SURI AMOLI, Ella JAC NM

6 448 AYALA, Kalia JAC NM

7 452 LITTLE, Mackenzie JAC NM

#80 Boys Long Jump (Kids Ages 5-8)
 10:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 462 AMOLI, Arman JAC NM

2 461 MCCLAIN IV, Kenneth JAC NM

3 464 TUCKER, Jaxon JAC NM

4 465 MARTINEZ, Sami JAC NM

5 460 FOSTER, Raydon JAC NM

6 472 JONES, Antwaun (AJ) JAC NM

7 473 SIERP, Zachary JAC NM

8 468 SCALES, Jeremiah JAC NM

9 463 KARASEK, Brecken JAC NM

10 467 FERGUSON, Julian JAC NM

11 459 WRIGHT, Isaiah Unattached NM

#28 Girls Long Jump (Kids Ages 9-12)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 504 LOWERY, November JAC NM

2 128 MILLER, Emily Fast Lane Track Club NM

3 508 BROMLEY, Madison JAC NM

4 512 CUMMINGS, Kathalina JAC NM

5 503 LITTLE, Sydney JAC NM

6 500 MURRAY, Lauren JAC NM

7 518 THORPE, Jade JAC NM

8 550 ACHARAMOWICZ, Emi JAC NM

9 507 SCALES, Scarlett JAC NM

10 509 MCCOLLUM, Mckenzie JAC NM

11 510 MONTAGUE, Millie JAC NM

12 505 SHIPP, Kallie JAC NM

13 453 GILBERT, Mia JAC NM

14 514 MCWILLIAMS, Lylah JAC NM

15 519 LAMBERT, Ava JAC NM

16 376 MCLAWHORN, Chloe SJTCUSA 1.94m

17 373 GREEN, Samantha St Johns Track City US 2.00m

#28 Girls Long Jump (Kids Ages 9-12) (cont'd)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

18 430 GOVE, Ava FLORIDA STRIDERS S 3.35m

#63 Boys Long Jump (Kids Ages 9-12)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 477 WAINER, Luke JAC NM

2 476 BOX, Wyatt JAC NM

3 480 LITTLE, Brayden JAC NM

4 488 MCNEIL, Connor JAC NM

5 490 CLARK, Jonathan JAC NM

6 475 MANNERS, Robert JAC NM

7 481 SAMUEL, Landon JAC NM

8 492 BATTEN, Brooks JAC NM

9 487 LITTLE, Liam JAC NM

10 489 COCHRAN, Jackson JAC NM

11 485 PETERMAN, Shaun JAC NM

12 495 GLASER, Tucker JAC NM

13 491 MURRAY, Griffin JAC NM

14 486 GRAHAM JR, Chaunce JAC NM

15 497 SIERP, Axel JAC NM

17 372 SCOTT, Cooper St Johns Track City US 7' 10"

#21 Women's 1 Mile Run (Open)
 8:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 353 MAARSINGH, Kirsten Impact Speed Athletics 5:35.00

2 124 FLEURIGENE, Kishma Fast Lane Track Club 6:39.84

3 513 JOHNSON, Ah'loni JAC NT

4 509 MCCOLLUM, Mckenzie JAC NT

5 499 AMOLI, Leyli JAC NT

6 78 HOWARD, Angelina Fast Lane Track Club NT

7 502 MCINTYRE, Hailey JAC NT

#19 Men's 1 Mile Run (Open)
 8:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 31 MONTINI, Caden Oak Hall TC 4:14.00

2 86 RIEGLER, Nathan Fast Lane Track Club 4:50.00

3 571 LEWIS, Bryson Raines 4:52.25

4 66 BUCKLER, Austin Mandarin Elite 4:57.00

5 90 DESTEFANO, Joshua Fast Lane Track Club 5:16.00

6 67 TOWNSEND, Lucas Mandarin Elite 5:29.00

7 351 FEAMAN, Kyle Impact Speed Athletics 5:46.00

8 479 LASOTA, Elliot JAC NT
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#19 Men's 1 Mile Run (Open) (cont'd)
 8:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

9 432 BARBER, Baron Fast Lane Track Club NT

10 118 JULES, Joshua Fast Lane Track Club NT

11 19 LEWIS, Bryson Raines NT

12 496 LASOTA, Colin JAC NT

13 475 MANNERS, Robert JAC NT

14 494 HUANG, Ethan JAC NT

15 492 BATTEN, Brooks JAC NT

16 182 DOMINIQUE, Wichensk Fast Lane Track Club NT

#18 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
 9:20 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 163 ZEIGLER, Zakilya Fast Lane Track Club 2:27.00

2 78 HOWARD, Angelina Fast Lane Track Club 2:28.00

3 353 MAARSINGH, Kirsten Impact Speed Athletics 2:35.00

4 124 FLEURIGENE, Kishma Fast Lane Track Club 2:59.25

5 451 LASOTA, Evelyn JAC NT

6 511 BOOTH, Londynn JAC NT

7 505 SHIPP, Kallie JAC NT

8 508 BROMLEY, Madison JAC NT

9 299 HERNANDEZ, Lauren UNAT-Blue Flames NT

10 506 PELL, Willa JAC NT

11 454 MURPHY, Maryelen JAC NT

#15 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
 9:20 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 31 MONTINI, Caden Oak Hall TC 1:54.00

2 100 WELLS, Kenyon Fast Lane Track Club 2:02.00

3 196 WINFIELD, Michael Fast Lane Track Club 2:03.00

4 564 GRIFFIN, Garrard FLORIDA STRIDERS S 2:06.00

5 343 SMITH, Jamari Impact Speed Athletics 2:08.00

6 66 BUCKLER, Austin Mandarin Elite 2:12.00

7 80 CHUKWU, David Fast Lane Track Club 2:12.00

8 161 FLEURIGENE, Cenex Fast Lane Track Club 2:13.00

9 203 BURNETT, Kent Unattached 2:14.24

10 86 RIEGLER, Nathan Fast Lane Track Club 2:17.00

11 90 DESTEFANO, Joshua Fast Lane Track Club 2:20.00

12 413 PRATT JR, Tracy FLORIDA STRIDERS S 2:21.00

13 351 FEAMAN, Kyle Impact Speed Athletics 2:21.00

14 443 JOVANOVIC, Sasa Unattached 2:25.00

15 67 TOWNSEND, Lucas Mandarin Elite 2:37.00

Section 2 of 2

1 477 WAINER, Luke JAC NT

#15 Men's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
 9:20 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

2 182 DOMINIQUE, Wichensk Fast Lane Track Club NT

3 474 MITCHELL, Owen JAC NT

4 155 WELLS, Kyle Fast Lane Track Club NT

5 476 BOX, Wyatt JAC NT

6 432 BARBER, Baron Fast Lane Track Club NT

7 493 MITCHELL, Landon JAC NT

8 491 MURRAY, Griffin JAC NT

9 386 TOWNSEND, Jamir Blue Flames NT

10 494 HUANG, Ethan JAC NT

11 478 SMITH, Kit JAC NT

12 571 LEWIS, Bryson Raines NT

13 118 JULES, Joshua Fast Lane Track Club NT

14 482 SANDEN, Amos JAC NT

15 488 MCNEIL, Connor JAC NT

16 189 WICHENSKY, Dominiq Fast Lane Track Club NT

#23 Women's 100m Hurdles (Open)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2 439 BEAUCHAMP, Eva Unattached 17.14

3 559 LINSCOMB, Brooke JAC 16.00

4 204 WEEKLEY, Ellis Unattached 13.87

5 54 TAYLOR, Mariah East Lake 14.35

6 92 BAREFOOT, Siena Fast Lane Track Club 17.00

7 524 HUPP, Mary JAC 17.60

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3 177 DELVA, Fania Fast Lane Track Club NT

4 312 ARRINGTON, Kyndal UNAT-Blue Flames NT

5 311 BURKES, Tyneice UNAT-Blue Flames NT

6

7

8

#24 Men's 110m Hurdles (Open)
 11:15 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 374 SCOTT, Remington St Johns Track City US 17.25

2 199 WYNN, Andrew Unattached 16.08

3 187 LOUIS, Aldwyn Fast Lane Track Club 15.00

4 200 WILLIAMS, Paris Unattached 13.48
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#24 Men's 110m Hurdles (Open) (cont'd)
 11:15 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

5 400 WASHINGTON, Christi FLORIDA STRIDERS S 14.10

6 82 HAYES, Kavion Fast Lane Track Club 15.20

7 314 ATHERTON, Rodney Unattached Masters M6 16.60

8 526 BOLDEN, Cameron JAC 17.32

Section 2 of 2

1

2

3 5 MARTIN, Larry Raines NT

4 432 BARBER, Baron Fast Lane Track Club NT

5 302 MOORE, Terrance UNAT-Blue Flames NT

6 406 BORDERS, Corey FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

7

8

#4 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
Top 16 Times to Finals

Prelims 11:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 29 JACKSON, Olivia Screven County 12.25

2 388 SAINT GERMAIN, Esth Breeze 12.20

3 328 TOUMA, Rachelle Impact Speed Athletics 12.50

4 387 TURNER, Kyndal Breeze 11.82

5 60 DARIUS, Symone Tracksmith 11.30

6 204 WEEKLEY, Ellis Unattached 12.21

7 137 WATERS, Thalia Fast Lane Track Club 12.20

8 396 JONES, Amani FLORIDA STRIDERS S 12.50

Heat 2 of 3

1 437 LAIRD, Sarah Unattached 13.70

2 525 KLEIN, Ava JAC 13.50

3 444 ACRE, D'Nai Unattached 12.74

4 54 TAYLOR, Mariah East Lake 12.61

5 104 DOMINGUE, Jewel Fast Lane Track Club 12.80

6 43 CHATMAN, Avery East Lake 13.68

7 554 CAMMILLERI, Callie JAC 13.80

8 563 KNIGHT, Izzy Panther Performance 13.77

Heat 3 of 3

1 92 BAREFOOT, Siena Fast Lane Track Club NT

2 383 OSBORNE, Mya'lynn Blue Flames NT

3 171 FELIX, Max'Keria Fast Lane Track Club 14.00

4 210 HAYES, Lola SJTC USA 4.00

5 425 BLACKMAN, Makail FLORIDA STRIDERS S 13.86

6 127 TAYLOR, Imani Fast Lane Track Club 14.00

7 394 JOHNSON, kayla FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

8 301 HOUSTON, Kimora UNAT-Blue Flames NT

#3 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
Top 16 Times to Finals

Prelims 11:40 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 130 LEATHAN, Albert Fast Lane Track Club 10.70

2 315 PARKER, rondrick ATL MASTER TRACK 10.50

3 59 COLEMAN, Curtis Southeast Bulloch 10.34

4 433 EWERS, Andre Unattached 10.05

5 201 BORDEN III, CURTIS Unattached 10.31

6 30 BURNS, Jerimiah Screven County 10.40

7 427 BROWN, Evan FLORIDA STRIDERS S 10.55

8 206 BEAUVILE, Roberson Unattached 10.71

Heat 2 of 7

1 89 TIMOTHEE, Jason Fast Lane Track Club 11.06

2 208 GRANT, Amarrion Unattached 10.97

3 400 WASHINGTON, Christi FLORIDA STRIDERS S 10.88

4 434 GIBBS, Kody Unattached 10.80

5 370 BIAS JR, James GSTC 10.85

6 528 THOMPSON, Derrick Unattached 10.91

7 179 BRIDGETT, King Fast Lane Track Club 11.02

8 149 VALUNTAS, Riley Fast Lane Track Club 11.09

Heat 3 of 7

1 199 WYNN, Andrew Unattached 11.50

2 103 GARVIN, Jordan Fast Lane Track Club 11.40

3 557 NORTON, Collin JAC 11.30

4 566 MERCER, Jayson Young Achievers 11.27

5 415 TANKARD, Kaleb FLORIDA STRIDERS S 11.27

6 435 POWELL, Tyler Unattached 11.38

7 395 RUFF, Santana FLORIDA STRIDERS S 11.42

8 205 LORANCE, Zach Unattached 11.50

Heat 4 of 7

1 526 BOLDEN, Cameron JAC 12.00

2 75 JEAN-PHILIPPE, Pyno Fast Lane Track Club 11.80

3 426 BLOUNT, Khalil FLORIDA STRIDERS S 11.60

4 154 BELTRAN, Maxwell Fast Lane Track Club 11.60

5 556 TYSON, Ty JAC 11.60

6 422 EDWARDS, kimani FLORIDA STRIDERS S 11.70

7 58 CHECEFSKY, Jonatha VAST Track Club 12.00

8 558 LUNA, Justin JAC 12.10

Heat 5 of 7

1 391 WILSON, Roman FLORIDA STRIDERS S 13.10

2 440 LAIRD, Luke Unattached 12.60

3 401 HOFF, Daniel FLORIDA STRIDERS S 12.50

4 574 SEGUIN, Finn Unattached 12.19

5 560 SMITH, Nathan JAC 12.30

6 441 LEWIS, Trenton Unattached 12.52

7 567 DAVIS, Jeremiah Young Achievers 12.70
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#3 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims 11:40 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

8 423 ARMSTEAD, Derick FLORIDA STRIDERS S 13.51

Heat 6 of 7

1 399 WASHINGTON, Julian FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

2 176 MCCLISH, Dylan Fast Lane Track Club NT

3 438 BROWN, Drew Unattached 14.50

4 28 MULLINGS, Geoffery Runner's Elite 13.62

5 442 STRUNK, Logan Unattached 14.20

6 164 ALDOPHE, Alans Fast Lane Track Club 15.00

7 308 WADE, Omryi UNAT-Blue Flames NT

8 305 WINKFIELD, Micheal UNAT-Blue Flames NT

Heat 7 of 7

1

2 193 IZEQUILLA, Gabriel Fast Lane Track Club NT

3 192 DANASTOR, Shawn Fast Lane Track Club NT

4 571 LEWIS, Bryson Raines NT

5 197 CLARKE, Nathan Fast Lane Track Club NT

6 298 BOYD, Chad UNAT-Blue Flames NT

7

8

#13 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
 12:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 77 BELL, Jonasia Fast Lane Track Club 1:01.43

2 43 CHATMAN, Avery East Lake 59.05

3 104 DOMINGUE, Jewel Fast Lane Track Club 59.00

4 388 SAINT GERMAIN, Esth Breeze 56.70

5 163 ZEIGLER, Zakilya Fast Lane Track Club 58.00

6 181 TAYLOR, Briana Fast Lane Track Club 59.00

7 151 SMOOT, Trinity Fast Lane Track Club 1:00.00

8 87 HARRIGAN, Kariana Fast Lane Track Club 1:02.63

Section 2 of 3

1 353 MAARSINGH, Kirsten Impact Speed Athletics 1:11.00

2 328 TOUMA, Rachelle Impact Speed Athletics 1:08.00

3 553 WALKER, Zoe JAC 1:05.00

4 524 HUPP, Mary JAC 1:03.00

5 361 ISEN, Kaylee Impact Speed Athletics 1:03.00

6 369 ROBERTS, Janae Impact Speed Athletics 1:05.00

7 316 LOWE, Marissa Impact Speed Athletics 1:10.00

8 348 CHANDLER, Trinitee Impact Speed Athletics 1:12.00

Section 3 of 3

1 177 DELVA, Fania Fast Lane Track Club NT

2 292 DARIA, Inessa Black Bear TC NT

3 311 BURKES, Tyneice UNAT-Blue Flames NT

4 371 SCOTT, MiaBella St Johns Track City US 1:34.00

#13 Women's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
 12:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

5 287 DEITRICK, Kaitlyn Black Bear TC NT

6 297 COSKEY, Anna Black Bear TC NT

7 78 HOWARD, Angelina Fast Lane Track Club NT

8 124 FLEURIGENE, Kishma Fast Lane Track Club NT

#11 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
 12:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 192 DANASTOR, Shawn Fast Lane Track Club 52.64

2 31 MONTINI, Caden Oak Hall TC 51.00

3 343 SMITH, Jamari Impact Speed Athletics 50.70

4 80 CHUKWU, David Fast Lane Track Club 53.00

5 196 WINFIELD, Michael Fast Lane Track Club 49.00

6 82 HAYES, Kavion Fast Lane Track Club 51.00

7 435 POWELL, Tyler Unattached 51.64

8 187 LOUIS, Aldwyn Fast Lane Track Club 53.00

Section 2 of 6

1 25 HIGGINS, Alexander Raines 53.66

2 395 RUFF, Santana FLORIDA STRIDERS S 53.30

3 164 ALDOPHE, Alans Fast Lane Track Club 53.20

4 75 JEAN-PHILIPPE, Pyno Fast Lane Track Club 54.00

5 100 WELLS, Kenyon Fast Lane Track Club 53.00

6 564 GRIFFIN, Garrard FLORIDA STRIDERS S 53.20

7 569 HIGGINS, Alexander Raines 53.66

8 154 BELTRAN, Maxwell Fast Lane Track Club 53.90

Section 3 of 6

1 336 PIERRE-LOUIS, Tristan Impact Speed Athletics 56.00

2 7 KELLY, Israel Raines 54.25

3 436 WILBURN III, William Unattached 54.14

4 557 NORTON, Collin JAC 54.00

5 574 SEGUIN, Finn Unattached 56.57

6 570 KELLY, Israel Raines 54.25

7 374 SCOTT, Remington St Johns Track City US 56.00

8 571 LEWIS, Bryson Raines 56.47

Section 4 of 6

1 27 ROBERTS, Raheim Raines 57.99

2 203 BURNETT, Kent Unattached 57.97

3 185 SMITH, Kelvin Fast Lane Track Club 57.01

4 5 MARTIN, Larry Raines 58.07

5 58 CHECEFSKY, Jonatha VAST Track Club 57.00

6 401 HOFF, Daniel FLORIDA STRIDERS S 57.30

7 568 ROBERTS, Raheim Raines 57.99

8 351 FEAMAN, Kyle Impact Speed Athletics 58.00

Section 5 of 6

1 432 BARBER, Baron Fast Lane Track Club NT

2023 JAC CLASSIC
Jacksonville, FL
The Bolles School

Saturday, June 10, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/9/2023 2:30 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#11 Men's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
 12:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

2 197 CLARKE, Nathan Fast Lane Track Club NT

3 86 RIEGLER, Nathan Fast Lane Track Club NT

4 440 LAIRD, Luke Unattached 40.00

5 442 STRUNK, Logan Unattached 1:05.00

6 176 MCCLISH, Dylan Fast Lane Track Club NT

7 381 FERRILL, Jamarion Blue Flames NT

8 309 WARD, Bentavis UNAT-Blue Flames NT

Section 6 of 6

1 170 SCOTT, Jadon Fast Lane Track Club NT

2 189 WICHENSKY, Dominiq Fast Lane Track Club NT

3 302 MOORE, Terrance UNAT-Blue Flames NT

4 406 BORDERS, Corey FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

5 182 DOMINIQUE, Wichensk Fast Lane Track Club NT

6 193 IZEQUILLA, Gabriel Fast Lane Track Club NT

7 148 VINCI, Justin Fast Lane Track Club NT

8 118 JULES, Joshua Fast Lane Track Club NT

#9 Women's 200 Meters (Open)
 1:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 181 TAYLOR, Briana Fast Lane Track Club 26.00

2 204 WEEKLEY, Ellis Unattached 25.24

3 137 WATERS, Thalia Fast Lane Track Club 25.00

4 210 HAYES, Lola SJTC USA 10.00

5 387 TURNER, Kyndal Breeze 24.80

6 388 SAINT GERMAIN, Esth Breeze 25.00

7 29 JACKSON, Olivia Screven County 25.25

8 77 BELL, Jonasia Fast Lane Track Club 26.00

Section 2 of 5

1 444 ACRE, D'Nai Unattached 27.02

2 87 HARRIGAN, Kariana Fast Lane Track Club 27.00

3 396 JONES, Amani FLORIDA STRIDERS S 26.21

4 163 ZEIGLER, Zakilya Fast Lane Track Club 26.00

5 328 TOUMA, Rachelle Impact Speed Athletics 26.10

6 151 SMOOT, Trinity Fast Lane Track Club 26.70

7 92 BAREFOOT, Siena Fast Lane Track Club 27.00

8 43 CHATMAN, Avery East Lake 27.54

Section 3 of 5

1 563 KNIGHT, Izzy Panther Performance 28.60

2 525 KLEIN, Ava JAC 28.10

3 553 WALKER, Zoe JAC 28.00

4 369 ROBERTS, Janae Impact Speed Athletics 27.80

5 171 FELIX, Max'Keria Fast Lane Track Club 28.00

6 361 ISEN, Kaylee Impact Speed Athletics 28.01

7 524 HUPP, Mary JAC 28.50

#9 Women's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
 1:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

8 127 TAYLOR, Imani Fast Lane Track Club 29.00

Section 4 of 5

1 306 DUNN, Mckinnley UNAT-Blue Flames NT

2 425 BLACKMAN, Makail FLORIDA STRIDERS S 30.51

3 437 LAIRD, Sarah Unattached 30.00

4 348 CHANDLER, Trinitee Impact Speed Athletics 29.20

5 554 CAMMILLERI, Callie JAC 30.00

6 316 LOWE, Marissa Impact Speed Athletics 30.10

7 371 SCOTT, MiaBella St Johns Track City US 36.00

8

Section 5 of 5

1

2

3 301 HOUSTON, Kimora UNAT-Blue Flames NT

4 300 MCCOY, Alzariah UNAT-Blue Flames NT

5 303 BROWN, Leah UNAT-Blue Flames NT

6

7

8

#7 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
 1:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 315 PARKER, rondrick ATL MASTER TRACK 21.90

2 427 BROWN, Evan FLORIDA STRIDERS S 21.60

3 201 BORDEN III, CURTIS Unattached 21.30

4 59 COLEMAN, Curtis Southeast Bulloch 21.12

5 30 BURNS, Jerimiah Screven County 21.22

6 434 GIBBS, Kody Unattached 21.87

7 370 BIAS JR, James GSTC 21.47

8 130 LEATHAN, Albert Fast Lane Track Club 21.90

Section 2 of 8

1 187 LOUIS, Aldwyn Fast Lane Track Club 23.00

2 216 JIMENEZ, Jarrell Ponte Vedra Pride 22.70

3 208 GRANT, Amarrion Unattached 22.38

4 400 WASHINGTON, Christi FLORIDA STRIDERS S 22.10

5 179 BRIDGETT, King Fast Lane Track Club 22.23

6 415 TANKARD, Kaleb FLORIDA STRIDERS S 22.50

7 395 RUFF, Santana FLORIDA STRIDERS S 22.90

8 75 JEAN-PHILIPPE, Pyno Fast Lane Track Club 23.00

Section 3 of 8

1 422 EDWARDS, kimani FLORIDA STRIDERS S 23.80

2 103 GARVIN, Jordan Fast Lane Track Club 23.60

3 196 WINFIELD, Michael Fast Lane Track Club 23.21

4 170 SCOTT, Jadon Fast Lane Track Club 23.02
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#7 Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
 1:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

5 435 POWELL, Tyler Unattached 23.07

6 343 SMITH, Jamari Impact Speed Athletics 23.27

7 82 HAYES, Kavion Fast Lane Track Club 23.70

8 557 NORTON, Collin JAC 23.80

Section 4 of 8

1 58 CHECEFSKY, Jonatha VAST Track Club 24.00

2 149 VALUNTAS, Riley Fast Lane Track Club 24.00

3 154 BELTRAN, Maxwell Fast Lane Track Club 23.90

4 556 TYSON, Ty JAC 23.80

5 192 DANASTOR, Shawn Fast Lane Track Club 23.90

6 336 PIERRE-LOUIS, Tristan Impact Speed Athletics 24.00

7 185 SMITH, Kelvin Fast Lane Track Club 24.00

8 89 TIMOTHEE, Jason Fast Lane Track Club 24.00

Section 5 of 8

1 391 WILSON, Roman FLORIDA STRIDERS S 24.60

2 574 SEGUIN, Finn Unattached 24.49

3 569 HIGGINS, Alexander Raines 24.40

4 436 WILBURN III, William Unattached 24.01

5 426 BLOUNT, Khalil FLORIDA STRIDERS S 24.27

6 566 MERCER, Jayson Young Achievers 24.43

7 205 LORANCE, Zach Unattached 24.50

8 401 HOFF, Daniel FLORIDA STRIDERS S 25.42

Section 6 of 8

1 193 IZEQUILLA, Gabriel Fast Lane Track Club NT

2 570 KELLY, Israel Raines NT

3 28 MULLINGS, Geoffery Runner's Elite 27.72

4 567 DAVIS, Jeremiah Young Achievers 26.00

5 423 ARMSTEAD, Derick FLORIDA STRIDERS S 27.33

6 374 SCOTT, Remington St Johns Track City US 28.00

7 308 WADE, Omryi UNAT-Blue Flames NT

8 568 ROBERTS, Raheim Raines NT

Section 7 of 8

1 197 CLARKE, Nathan Fast Lane Track Club NT

2 305 WINKFIELD, Micheal UNAT-Blue Flames NT

3 298 BOYD, Chad UNAT-Blue Flames NT

4 176 MCCLISH, Dylan Fast Lane Track Club NT

5 304 SIMS, Karmelo UNAT-Blue Flames NT

6 406 BORDERS, Corey FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

7 399 WASHINGTON, Julian FLORIDA STRIDERS S NT

8

Section 8 of 8

1

2

3 27 ROBERTS, Raheim Raines NT

4 148 VINCI, Justin Fast Lane Track Club NT

#7 Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
 1:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

5 7 KELLY, Israel Raines NT

6

7

8

#69 Women's Shot Put (Open)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 529 DEBUSK, Brianna JAC NM

2 532 WOODLEY, Matilda JAC NM

3 498 YAMANI, Cameron JAC NM

4 531 LEE, Taryn JAC NM

5 547 SINGH, Kaleigh JAC NM

6 394 JOHNSON, kayla FLORIDA STRIDERS S NM

7 530 GLYNN, Larissa JAC NM

8 534 HOGAN, Julia JAC NM

9 561 CLARKE, Adriana JAC NM

10 439 BEAUCHAMP, Eva Unattached 7.34m

11 559 LINSCOMB, Brooke JAC 10.20m

12 210 HAYES, Lola SJTC USA 12.00m

13 244 WILLIAMS, Libby Ponte Vedra Pride 12.50m

#70 Men's Discus (Open)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 538 VANCE, Carter JAC NM

2 541 BOYER, Cole JAC NM

3 540 WERDER, Luca JAC NM

4 539 VANCE, Ryder JAC NM

5 495 GLASER, Tucker JAC NM

6 542 BETTMAN, Hayes JAC NM

7 535 DYESS, Michael JAC NM

8 537 LAW, Daniel JAC NM

9 536 HARDY, Julian JAC NM

10 544 TRUNELL, Nolan JAC NM

11 543 WEBBER, Zach JAC NM

12 70 BUI, Ayden Mandarin Elite NM

13 548 NELOMS, Johnny JAC NM

14 442 STRUNK, Logan Unattached 21.50m

15 202 JACKSON, Ray Unattached 40.00m

16 314 ATHERTON, Rodney Unattached Masters M6 42.00m

17 61 POTTS, Alex Mandarin Elite 144.00m

2023 JAC CLASSIC
Jacksonville, FL
The Bolles School

Saturday, June 10, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/9/2023 2:30 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#71 Women's Discus (Open)
 11:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 547 SINGH, Kaleigh JAC NM

2 545 BOYDSTUN, Sofia JAC NM

3 530 GLYNN, Larissa JAC NM

4 534 HOGAN, Julia JAC NM

5 533 BOYER, Haven JAC NM

6 575 HARBISON, Annalee JAC NM

7 394 JOHNSON, kayla FLORIDA STRIDERS S NM

8 498 YAMANI, Cameron JAC NM

9 532 WOODLEY, Matilda JAC NM

10 531 LEE, Taryn JAC NM

11 529 DEBUSK, Brianna JAC NM

12 244 WILLIAMS, Libby Ponte Vedra Pride 36.38m

#68 Men's Shot Put (Open)
 11:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 542 BETTMAN, Hayes JAC NM

2 543 WEBBER, Zach JAC NM

3 174 CAMPBELL, Shiloh Fast Lane Track Club NM

4 540 WERDER, Luca JAC NM

5 548 NELOMS, Johnny JAC NM

6 544 TRUNELL, Nolan JAC NM

7 70 BUI, Ayden Mandarin Elite NM

8 539 VANCE, Ryder JAC NM

9 541 BOYER, Cole JAC NM

10 538 VANCE, Carter JAC NM

11 536 HARDY, Julian JAC NM

12 375 GREEN, Henry St Johns Track City US 1.00m

13 314 ATHERTON, Rodney Unattached Masters M6 11.30m

14 202 JACKSON, Ray Unattached 12.00m

15 61 POTTS, Alex Mandarin Elite 40' 6"

#27 Men's Long Jump (Open)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 304 SIMS, Karmelo UNAT-Blue Flames NM

2 560 SMITH, Nathan JAC NM

3 432 BARBER, Baron Fast Lane Track Club NM

4 97 MCDOWELL, Roman Fast Lane Track Club NM

5 555 ALDERMAN, Mason JAC NM

6 102 VALBURN, Vazhan Fast Lane Track Club NM

7 307 WILSON, Stephen UNAT-Blue Flames NM

8 100 WELLS, Kenyon Fast Lane Track Club 6' 1"

#27 Men's Long Jump (Open) (cont'd)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

9 374 SCOTT, Remington St Johns Track City US 11' 0"

10 423 ARMSTEAD, Derick FLORIDA STRIDERS S 4.25m

11 314 ATHERTON, Rodney Unattached Masters M6 4.70m

12 415 TANKARD, Kaleb FLORIDA STRIDERS S 5.88m

13 216 JIMENEZ, Jarrell Ponte Vedra Pride 6.05m

14 208 GRANT, Amarrion Unattached 6.57m

15 360 ROBINSON, Oscar Impact Speed Athletics 6.70m

#29 Women's Long Jump (Open)
 1:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 525 KLEIN, Ava JAC NM

2 287 DEITRICK, Kaitlyn Black Bear TC NM

3 127 TAYLOR, Imani Fast Lane Track Club NM

4 572 FUTSCHEK, Aleks JAC NM

5 565 BATTS, Aujenae JAC NM

6 292 DARIA, Inessa Black Bear TC NM

7 297 COSKEY, Anna Black Bear TC NM

8 551 CANON, Bria Rose JAC NM

9 371 SCOTT, MiaBella St Johns Track City US 9' 5"

10 563 KNIGHT, Izzy Panther Performance 3.09m

11 316 LOWE, Marissa Impact Speed Athletics 4.10m

12 348 CHANDLER, Trinitee Impact Speed Athletics 4.50m

13 328 TOUMA, Rachelle Impact Speed Athletics 4.55m

14 87 HARRIGAN, Kariana Fast Lane Track Club 16' 1"

15 369 ROBERTS, Janae Impact Speed Athletics 4.99m

16 137 WATERS, Thalia Fast Lane Track Club 5.00m

17 104 DOMINGUE, Jewel Fast Lane Track Club 5.22m

18 210 HAYES, Lola SJTC USA 12.00m

#73 Women's Javelin (Open)
 1:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 505 SHIPP, Kallie JAC NM

2 533 BOYER, Haven JAC NM

3 394 JOHNSON, kayla FLORIDA STRIDERS S NM

4 551 CANON, Bria Rose JAC NM

5 498 YAMANI, Cameron JAC NM

6 509 MCCOLLUM, Mckenzie JAC NM

7 439 BEAUCHAMP, Eva Unattached 24.30m

8 244 WILLIAMS, Libby Ponte Vedra Pride 32.00m

9 232 MADAFFARI, Isabella Ponte Vedra Pride 36.04m
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#72 Men's Javelin (Open)
 1:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 70 BUI, Ayden Mandarin Elite NM

2 477 WAINER, Luke JAC NM

3 546 PORKERT, Robert JAC NM

4 484 VARRAN, Hudson JAC NM

5 489 COCHRAN, Jackson JAC NM

6 535 DYESS, Michael JAC NM

7 537 LAW, Daniel JAC NM

8 544 TRUNELL, Nolan JAC NM

9 487 LITTLE, Liam JAC NM

10 481 SAMUEL, Landon JAC NM

11 539 VANCE, Ryder JAC NM

12 314 ATHERTON, Rodney Unattached Masters M6 34.00m

#67 Women's Triple Jump (Open)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 292 DARIA, Inessa Black Bear TC NM

2 287 DEITRICK, Kaitlyn Black Bear TC NM

3 300 MCCOY, Alzariah UNAT-Blue Flames NM

4 565 BATTS, Aujenae JAC NM

5 297 COSKEY, Anna Black Bear TC NM

6 316 LOWE, Marissa Impact Speed Athletics 9.50m

7 348 CHANDLER, Trinitee Impact Speed Athletics 10.50m

8 369 ROBERTS, Janae Impact Speed Athletics 10.94m

9 559 LINSCOMB, Brooke JAC 11.12m

10 104 DOMINGUE, Jewel Fast Lane Track Club 11.55m

11 54 TAYLOR, Mariah East Lake 11.73m

12 520 WOLFE, Presley JAC 12.10m

13 207 WARREN, Amy Unattached 13.00m

#66 Men's Triple Jump (Open)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 555 ALDERMAN, Mason JAC NM

2 307 WILSON, Stephen UNAT-Blue Flames NM

3 360 ROBINSON, Oscar Impact Speed Athletics NM

4 102 VALBURN, Vazhan Fast Lane Track Club NM

5 304 SIMS, Karmelo UNAT-Blue Flames NM

6 336 PIERRE-LOUIS, Tristan Impact Speed Athletics 12.50m

7 343 SMITH, Jamari Impact Speed Athletics 12.95m

#60 Women's High Jump (Open)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 127 TAYLOR, Imani Fast Lane Track Club NM

2 510 MONTAGUE, Millie JAC NM

3 516 THADY, Ella JAC NM

4 562 CHURCHILL, Naomi Panther Performance 4' 7"

5 439 BEAUCHAMP, Eva Unattached 4' 8"

#59 Men's High Jump (Open)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 102 VALBURN, Vazhan Fast Lane Track Club NM

2 164 ALDOPHE, Alans Fast Lane Track Club NM

3 489 COCHRAN, Jackson JAC NM

4 490 CLARK, Jonathan JAC NM

5 488 MCNEIL, Connor JAC NM

6 492 BATTEN, Brooks JAC NM

7 314 ATHERTON, Rodney Unattached Masters M6 1.53m

8 336 PIERRE-LOUIS, Tristan Impact Speed Athletics 5' 6"

9 441 LEWIS, Trenton Unattached 1.72m

10 199 WYNN, Andrew Unattached 5' 10"

11 209 ALCINE, Kyle Fearless Athletics 2.19m

#81 Women's Pole Vault (Open)
 3:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 510 MONTAGUE, Millie JAC NM

2 523 WICKLER, Georgia JAC 2.50m

3 522 KELLY, Katie JAC 3.40m

4 520 WOLFE, Presley JAC 3.75m

#61 Men's Pole Vault (Open)
 3:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 432 BARBER, Baron Fast Lane Track Club NM

2 527 KLEIN, Cole JAC 3.15m

3 314 ATHERTON, Rodney Unattached Masters M6 3.35m

4 445 HUBER, Ezra FLPV Factory 13' 0"

5 227 DESANTO, Nicolas Ponte Vedra Pride 4.00m
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